.
2~ SUPERMARATON

GOR Wydarzenie:
%@ STOLOWIYCH Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K-40
Msc Zawodnik
1 GORNIAK-ANTKOWIAK Agnieszka
2 WOJCIK Matgorzata
g LEWANDOWSKA Karolina
4 MALIK Agnieszka
5 ORONOWICZ Marta
6 USS Agnieszka
7 SZCZUPAKOWSKA lIzabela
8 PASECKA Sylwia
9 KONDZIELNIK Magdalena
10 SZCZOTKA Katarzyna
11 BRZOZOWSKA Anna
12 PLATA Marta
13 WOJTKOWIAK Kamilla
14 KROL-PIDANTY Marzena
15 STAJNIAK-STELIGA Izabela
16 HANYSZ Magda
17 MOSKAL lzabella
18 POWALOWSKA Danka
19 GALKA Matgosia
20 OSTAPINSKA Magda
21 CIOSEK Beata
22 NAPIERALSKA Natalia
23 CZAPIGA Magdalena
24 BRUSZEWSKA-GLOMBIOWSKA Monika
25 GIBALSKA Marzena
26 ZAWADZKA Marzena
27 MURAWSKA Joanna
28 ONAK Iza
29 WALENTA Hanna
30 MATUSZEWSKA Matgorzata

SUPERMARATON GOR STOtOWYCH 2018

Maraton Gér Stotowych 2018
Fundacja Maratony Goérskie
2018-06-30

Kartow
50 km

Numer
517
220
539
541
366
25
78
181
76
84
96

375
165
463

18

272
478
122
509
479
138
64

494
298
319
525
163
195

Punkt pomiarowy: 13,9 km

OBORYGENI
BESKIDZKA 160
DREAM RUN
ZUMBA

Klub

JAROSEAWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA SOKOL
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

PKS GALOPUJACA SOCZEWICA/KRASNYSTAW BIEGA

WWW.KAMILASUKNIE.PL
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA
OBORYGENI

TKKF MPK POZNAN
SEYNNI KENIJCZYCY

OSTRESROKI
AUGUSTEAM
ZYGLINSKIE CHARTY

OBORYGENI

MIKI TEAM

RUNNER'S POWER

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

B4 SEGRI

CzechyEar
13.9km
01:28:52
01:32:13
01:32:24
01:34:22
01:38:41
01:40:39
01:43:26
01:44:28
01:44:54
01:44:56
01:45:47
01:46:51
01:47:56
01:48:17
01:49:06
01:49:22
01:51:42
01:52:42
01:53:34
01:53:51
01:54:26
01:55:11
01:55:33
01:57:07
01:59:08
01:59:25
02:00:17
02:01:33
02:02:11
02:02:43


file:///maraton-gor-stolowych-2018/m127.html
http://b4sport.pl

CzechyEar

Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria 13.9km

31 KRYPCZYK Katarzyna 506 AUGUSTEAM K-40 02:03:41

32 LANGE Monika 398 K-40 02:06:31

33 FIGEL Monika 324 MIKI TEAM K-40 02:06:32

34 BARANSKA Aneta 62 GALOPUJACA SOCZEWICA K-40 02:07:16

35 MICHALAK Joanna 113 K-40 02:10:23
ZIEMKOWSKA Monika 75 ZAROW BIEGA K-40 02:18:15 DNF
SZELER Joanna 151 BIEGAJACA Z PSAMI K-40 02:40:30 DNF

Znaleziono 37 wynik(6w)
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